R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd
Garnett, KS 66032
Patton 12-A
Start 9-3-14
3 soil 3 Finish 9-4-14
4 clay/rock d
13 lime 20
83 shale 103
8 lime 111
6 shale 117
44 lime 161
” shale 168 set 20’ 7”
5 lime 173 ran 773.5° of 278
6 shale 179 cemented to surface 78 sxs
27 lime 206
181 shale 387
14 lime 401
54  shale 455
33 lime 488
26 shale 514
11 lime 525
12 shale 537
8 lime 545
9 shale 554
6 lime 560
30 shale 590
6 sandy shale 596 show
15 sand 611 show
12 oil sand 623 good show
8 Dk sand 631 show
71 shale 702
8 Bkn sand 710  good show
40 shale 750
4 oil sand 754  good show
3 Dk sand 757  show

24  shale 781 T.D.



